Request for Bid
Stream Crossing Stabilization Construction Pkg A
Addendum No. 1 to
RFB No. 405569.71.0410
July 30, 2020

The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFB. Bidders shall
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Bid. Failure
to do so may result in the rejection of the Bid.

Section 1 — Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged.

Section 1
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet



Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting
Attendee List

Program: SARP10

Meeting Date: July 23, 2020

Project: Stream Crossing Stabilization Construction Pkg A

Time: 9:30 AM

Facilitator: Justin Avent

Place/Room: Online via Microsoft Teams

Name

Company

Phone

E-Mail

Albert Johnson

Vucon

901-454-0522

albert@vuconllc.com

Cain Maynard

Sunbelt Pump Solutions

615-838-2854

cain.maynard@sunbeltrentals.com

Darryl Jackson

Enfinity Supply

901-831-9626

djackson@enfinitysupply.com

Hal Humphrey

Gresham Smith

205-937-5409

hal.humphrey@greshamsmith.com

James Hinte

Magnolia Underground Construction

901-238-7985

jhinte@mangnoliaunderground.us

Jerry Caldwell

Black & Veatch

901-530-1805

CaldwelllJ@bv.com

Josh Grabowski

AWPM

901-514-1719

jgrabowski@allworldmail.com

Justin Avent

Gresham Smith

901-849-6554

justin.avent@greshamsmith.com

Michael Gates

Xylem Dewatering

901-481-1543

mgates@xyleminc.com

Michael Hohne

Black & Veatch

913-458-4540

hohnemp@bv.com

Riley Thompson

Overland Contracting

901-495-2649

ThompsonLR@bv.com

Ron Hall

Acuff Enterprises

901-340-4948

ron@acuffenterprises.com

Scott McAmis

Gresham Smith

865-809-8618

scott.mcamis@greshamsmith.com

Terrell Richards

W&T Contracting Corp

901-331-1780

terrellrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com

Tom Lawrence

Malasri Engineering

901-237-4819

tom@malasriengineering.com

Trevor Cropp

Barge Design Solutions

615-739-4441

trevor.cropp@bargedesign.com

Wiley Richards

W&T Contracting Corp

901-497-1291

wileyrichards@msn.com




